Page 1 of 4
SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Acoustical Solutions: SONAR, NDT/AE, HIFU.                            benthowave.com                             Revised on 2025/4/18
 BII7630 Series Phased Array Transducer
BII7630 Series Phased Array Transducer: Beamforming
The phased array transducers are rectangular (linear) array with custom-fit along-length (or along-curve) beamwidth and cross-length (or cross-curve) beamwidth for
use in location, search of sound sources underwater in tens or hundreds meter range, and acoustical imaging in biomedical, oceanography, NDT & AE, and material

Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Acoustical Solutions: SONAR, NDT/AE, HIFU.                            benthowave.com                             Revised on 2025/4/18
 How to Order
Array Spacing d: the distance among the center lines of two neighboring elements.
Beam Width: The angle of main lobe at -3dB when driving signals to all array elements are identical (f, phase and amplitude are same.).
Transducer /fs -N -d -Beam Width -Mounting -Cable Length -Cable -Connector
BII7631 in kHz Number of elements
Spacing of Elements,
in mm
H°xV° at fs Refer to specs.
of Each Element,
in meter
Refer to specs.
Example of Part Number: Description
BII7631/100kHz-9-7.5mm-3°x30°-FH-10m-RG174-
WL
BII7631 transducer, fs: 100kHz; Array Elements: 9; Array Element Spacing: 7.5mm; -3dB Beamwidth at fs:
3°x30°; Free Hanging, 9x10m RG174 Coax, Wire leads.
Directivity Pattern: illustration ONLY. Please refer to -3 dB beam width of a specific transducer.
                      Along-length or Cross-curve                                           Along-width or Cross-length                                                         Along-curve
Receiving Sound ONLY
Emitting Sound ONLY
Emitting and Receiving Sound
Phase Shift Signal
S0
BII Power Amplifier
Driving 2 to 8Ω Transducer
BII6010
Impedance Matching Network
Array Element 0
Phase Shift Signal
SN-1
BII Power Amplifier
Driving 2 to 8Ω Transducer
BII6010
Impedance Matching Network Array Element N-1
Phase Shift Signal
S0
BII Power Amplifier
Driving 2 to 8Ω Transducer
BII2170 T/R Switch
With Impedance Matching
Array Element 0
Phase Shift Signal
SN-1
BII Power Amplifier
Driving 2 to 8Ω Transducer Array Element N-1
Beam
Steering,
Sidelobe
Suppress.
Data
Acquisition
Module
BII2170 T/R Switch
With Impedance Matching
AI0
AIN-1
Beam
Steering,
Sidelobe
Suppress.
BII1000 Preamp Array Element 0
Array Element N-1
Beam
Steering,
Sidelobe
Suppress.
BII7631 BII7631
Curved Array
Data